Mobilize the Church Schedule

Tuesday, October 13t

12:30 pm:

1:.00 pm:

1:30 pm:

2:30 pm:

3:30 pm:

5:00 pm:

7:00 pm:

8:30 pm:

Registration begins

New Life Worship

Mike Hilson “The Mobilizing Leader”

Mike Hilson “The E-Word”

Jon Wiest: “Mobilizing an Army”
Moe Diggs: Testimony
Dinner Break

Jon Wiest: “Pioneers for the New Frontier”
Curtis Hunnicutt: Testimony
END

Wednesday, October 14"

8:30 am:

9:00 am:

10:30 am:

10:45 am:

11:35 am:
12:00 pm:

Doors Open

Dwight Nash: “Starting Gospel-Centered Churches”
Jervie Windom: Testimony
Break

Dwight Nash “Pitfalls, Pathways, Practices of Sending
Churches and Networks” w/Mike Hilson

New Life Worship
Closing Prayer/Benediction



